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Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

       9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

 2:00 PM

2:10 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM
5:00 PM

EXAMS: 1 2 3 FINAL EXAMS Location

Biochem M 6/24/24 7-8:45am M 7/15/24 7-8:45am M 7/29/24 7-8:45am
Th 8/15/24 9:30-

11:30am
Testing Center

Anatomy M 6/17/24 12-5:00pm M 7/8/24 12-5:00pm W 7/24/24 12-5:00pm M 8/12/24 12-5pm
Testing Center/

Agave Anatomy Lab

Medical Interviewing 

SP Encounters
F 6/28/24 9:00-11:30am n/a F 7/26/24 9-12p n/a Agave Hall

Prev. & Dev. 

Medicine
F 6/28/24 7:00-8:00am F 7/19/24 7:00-8:00am n/a Tu 8/13/24 7-8:00am Testing Center

Changes in 

schedule:

No class on Wed 

6/19/24 or Th 7/4/24

Prev & Dev Med 6/3/24 starting at 8:45am. Testing Center Orientation Weds, 6/5/24, 9:30am. 

Professional Development 6/6/24 ending at noon. Professional Development moved from 7/4 to 

7/2/24, 11:00-11:50am. Health Professionalism moved from 6/19 to 6/18/24, 9-9:50am.  Additional 

Biochemistry lectures on 7/1/24, 8:00-8:50am & 7/2/24, 3:10-4:00pm.  

Please refer to course syllabi for details regarding schedule changes, course locations, and specific times for Anatomy lectures, labs, and 

exams     

Human Anatomy 

ANATG 1553    

1:10-2:00p     

(Lynch) 

Auditorium 5

 Biochemistry 

BIOCG 551 

1:10 - 3:00 pm 

(Shim) 

Human Anatomy 

ANATG 1553    

1:10-2:00p     

(Lynch) 

Auditorium 5

Human Anatomy 

ANATG 1553    

1:10-2:00p     

(Lynch) 

Auditorium 5

Human Anatomy Lab 

ANATG 1553     

(Lynch) 

Anatomy Lab 108

Human Anatomy Lab 

ANATG 1553 

(Lynch)

Anatomy Lab 108 

Human Anatomy Lab 

ANATG 1553     

(Lynch)

Anatomy Lab 108

Exams Exams 

Exams 

Exams

Not an open day.     

Reserved for exams, lab 

sessions, patient 

exercises, make-up 

classes, etc.     

Preventative & 

Developmental Medicine 

PASSG 555     

9:00-10:20am     

(Hoover)

PCP I 

(Last 5 weeks ) 

PASSG 559 

9:00-9:50am 

(Carter) 

 Biochemistry 

BIOCG 551 

9:00 - 10:50 am 

(Shim)

Human Anatomy 

ANATG 1553    

10:00 - 11:50 am 

(Lynch)     

Auditorium 5

Medical Interviewing & 

Documentation     

PASSG 556     

(10:30-11:50am)    

(Black)

Health Professionalism 

(First 5 Weeks )     

PASSG 553     

11:00-11:50 am     

(Sears)

Professional 

Development    

11:00 - 11:50 am

Exams Exams Exams Exams

ALL CLASSES HELD IN OCOTILLO E, unless otherwise specified

Summer Quarter Class Schedule 2024

Physician Assistant Program 

Glendale, AZ Campus

June 3, 2024-August 9, 2024

Final Exam Week: August 12-16, 2024
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