## Summer Quarter Class Schedule 2024

Physician Assistant Program Glendale, AZ Campus June 3, 2024-August 9, 2024

## Final Exam Week: August 12-16, 2024

ALL CLASSES HELD IN OCOTILLO E, unless otherwise specified

T:		Tuesday			Cristo.
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30 AM	_	_		_	
8:00 AM 8:50 AM	Exams	Exams		Exams	
9:00 AM		PCP I			4
9:50 AM	Preventative & Developmental Medicine PASSG 555	(Last 5 weeks) PASSG 559 9:00-9:50am (Carter)	Exams	Biochemistry BIOCG 551	
10:00 AM	9:00-10:20am (Hoover)	(Carter)		9:00 - 10:50 am	
TO.OO AW	(Hoover)	Lhuman Amatana.		(Shim)	
10:50 AM	Medical Interviewing &	Human Anatomy ANATG 1553			
11:00 AM	Documentation PASSG 556	10:00 - 11:50 am (Lynch) Auditorium 5	Health Professionalism (First 5 Weeks) PASSG 553	Professional Development	Not an open day.
11:50 AM	(10:30-11:50am) (Black)	Additional in 5	11:00-11:50 am (Sears)	11:00 - 11:50 am	Reserved for exams, lab sessions, patient
12:00 PM			(Gears)		exercises, make-up
1:00 PM	Exams	Exams	Exams	Exams	classes, etc.
1:10 PM	Human Anatomy ANATG 1553 1:10-2:00p (Lynch)	Biochemistry BIOCG 551	Human Anatomy ANATG 1553 1:10-2:00p (Lynch)	Human Anatomy ANATG 1553 1:10-2:00p (Lynch)	
2:00 PM	Auditorium 5	1:10 - 3:00 pm (Shim)	Auditorium 5	Auditorium 5	
2:10 PM		(Shiili)			
3:00 PM	Human Anatomy Lab		Human Anatomy Lab	Human Anatomy Lab	
3:10 PM	ANATG 1553 (Lynch)		ANATG 1553 (Lynch)	ANATG 1553 (Lynch)	
4:00 PM	Anatomy Lab 108		Anatomy Lab 108	Anatomy Lab 108	
4:10 PM 5:00 PM	•		·	·	
EXAMS:	1	2	3	FINAL EXAMS	Location
Biochem	M 6/24/24 7-8:45am	M 7/15/24 7-8:45am	M 7/29/24 7-8:45am	Th 8/15/24 9:30- 11:30am	Testing Center
Anatomy	M 6/17/24 12-5:00pm	M 7/8/24 12-5:00pm	W 7/24/24 12-5:00pm	M 8/12/24 12-5pm	Testing Center/ Agave Anatomy Lab
Medical Interviewing SP Encounters	F 6/28/24 9:00-11:30am	n/a	F 7/26/24 9-12p	n/a	Agave Hall
Prev. & Dev. Medicine	F 6/28/24 7:00-8:00am	F 7/19/24 7:00-8:00am	n/a	Tu 8/13/24 7-8:00am	Testing Center
Changes in schedule:	No class on Wed 6/19/24 or Th 7/4/24	Prev & Dev Med 6/3/24 starting at 8:45am. Testing Center Orientation Weds, 6/5/24, 9:30am.  Professional Development 6/6/24 ending at noon. Professional Development moved from 7/4 to 7/2/24, 11:00-11:50am. Health Professionalism moved from 6/19 to 6/18/24, 9-9:50am. Additional			
		<i>//2/</i> 24, 11:00-11:50am. F	lealth Professionalism n	noved from 6/19 to 6/18/2	24, 9-9:50am. Additional
		Biochemistry lectures on 7/1/24, 8:00-8:50am & 7/2/24, 3:10-4:00pm.			

Please refer to course syllabi for details regarding schedule changes, course locations, and specific times for Anatomy lectures, labs, and exams